
   Jän. Feb. März Apr. Mai Juni Juli Aug. Sep. Okt. Nov. Dez. 

Großpetersdorf 

Gemeindeamt 
Mo 08:00-11:30 Uhr 11. 08. 08. 12. 10. 07. 12. 09. 13. 11. 08. 06. 

Oberpullendorf 

Landwirtschaftl. Bezirksreferat 
Di 

08:00-11:30 Uhr 
13:00-15:00 Uhr 05. 02. 02. 06. 04. 01. 06. 03. 07. 05. 

02. 
30. 

- 

Frauenkirchen 

Stadtgemeindeamt 
Di 

08:00-11:30 Uhr 
13:00-15:00 Uhr  12. 09. 09. 13. 11. 08. 13. 10. 14. 12. 09. 07. 

Neckenmarkt 

Gemeindeamt 
Di 08:00-11:30 Uhr 19. 16. 16. 20. 18. 15. 20. 17. 21. 19. 16. 14. 

Stegersbach 

Gemeindeamt 
Di 08:00-11:30 Uhr 19. 16. 16. 20. 18. 15. 20. 17. 21. 19. 16. 14. 

Mattersburg 

WK-Regionalstelle 
Di 13:00-16:00 Uhr 19. 16. 16. 20. 18. 15. 20. 17. 21. 19. 16. 14. 

Neusiedl/See 

Landwirtschaftl. Bezirksreferat 
Di 

08:00-11:30 Uhr 
13:00-15:00 Uhr  26. 23. 23. 27. 25. 22. 27. 24. 28. - 23. 21. 

Oberwart 
WK-Regionalstelle 

Mi 
08:00-11:30 Uhr 
13:00-15:00 Uhr 

- 
13. 
20. 
27. 

03. 
10. 
17. 
24. 

03. 
10. 
17. 
24. 

07. 
14. 
21. 
28. 

05. 
12. 
19. 
26. 

02. 
09. 
16. 
23. 

07. 
14. 
21. 
28. 

04. 
11. 
18. 
25. 

08. 
15. 
22. 
29. 

06. 
13. 
20. 
27. 

03. 
10. 
17. 
24. 

01. 
- 

15. 
22. 

Jennersdorf – LW 

altes Stadtgemeindeamt 
Do 08:00-11:30 Uhr 

07. 
21. 

04. 
18. 

04. 
18. 

08. 
22. 

06. 
20. 

- 
17. 

08. 
22. 

05. 
19. 

09. 
23. 

07. 
21. 

04. 
18. 

02. 
16. 

Jennersdorf – GW 

WK-Regionalstelle 
Do 08:00-11:30 Uhr 

07. 
21. 

04. 
18. 

04. 
18. 

08. 
22. 

06. 
20. 

- 
17. 

08. 
22. 

05. 
19. 

09. 
23. 

07. 
21. 

04. 
18. 

02. 
16. 

Güssing 

Landwirtschaftl. Bezirksreferat 
Do 

08:00-11:30 Uhr 
13:00-15:00 Uhr 14. 11. 11. 15. - 10. 15. 12. 16. 14. 11. 09. 

Güssing 

WK-Regionalstelle 
Do 

08:00-11:30 Uhr 
13:00-15:00 Uhr 28. 25. 25. 29. 27. 24. 29. 26. 30. 28. 25. - 

 


